The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
154
bas controllers
Field Controllers
MSEA Controllers
VMA (BACnet)
Variable Air Volume

* A total of 10 MS/TP master addresses (IOMs), not including sensor addresses (MS/TP slaves), can be used in a single VMA controller.
Accessories
Ordering Codes Description
MS-DIS1710-0 Local Controller Display: Refer to Local Controller Display Product Bulletin (LIT-12011273) for more information.
MS-BTCVT-1 Wireless Commissioning Converter with Bluetooth® Technology
MS-ZFR1810-0 Wireless Field Bus Coordinator, 10 mW Transmission Power. Functions with NAE35xx, NAE45xx, NAE55xx, and NCE25xx Models
MS-ZFR1811-0 Wireless Field Bus Router, 10 mW Transmission Power. Functions with Metasys BACnet FECs, VMA16s, and WRZ-TTx Series Wireless
Mesh Room Temperature Sensors
MS-BTCVTCBL-700 Cable Replacement Set for the MS-BTCVT-1 or the NS-ATV7003-0; Includes One 5 ft (1.5 m) Retractable Cable WRZ Series Wireless
Room Sensors: Refer to the WRZ Series Wireless Room Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12011653) for specific sensor model descriptions.
WRZ Series Sensors WRZ Series Wireless Room Sensors: Refer to the WRZ Series Wireless Room Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12011653) for specific sensor
model descriptions.
NS Series Sensors NS Series Network Sensors: Refer to the NS Series Network Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12011574) for specific sensor model descriptions.
AP-TBK1002-0 2-Position Screw Terminal that Plugs onto VMA Output Point Spade Lug
AP-TBK1003-0 3-Position Screw Terminal that Plugs onto VMA Output Point Spade Lugs
AP-TBK4SA-0 Replacement MS/TP SA Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Brown, Bulk Pack
AP-TBK4FC-0 Replacement MS/TP FC Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Blue, Bulk Pack
AP-TBK3PW-0 Replacement Power Terminal, 3-Position Connector, Grey, Bulk Pack
TL-BRTRP-0 Portable BACnet IP to MS/TP Router
WRZ-7860-0 Many-to-One ZigBee Wireless Receiver for Wireless Sensor Only Applications
WRZ-SST-100 Wireless Sensing System Tool Kit
ZFR-USBHA-0

*  A total of 10 SA bus addresses maximum can be used in a single VMA controller.
Accessories
Ordering Code Description
MS-DIS1710-0 Local Controller Display: Refer to Local Controller Display Product Bulletin (LIT-12011273) for more information.
MS-BTCVT-1 Wireless Commissioning Converter with Bluetooth® Technology
AS-CBLVMA-1 Cable Adapter, 8-pin Female Socket to 6-Pin Male Jack (Bulk Pack of 10)
AS-CBLVMA-2 Cable Adapter, 8-pin Female Socket to 8-pin Male Jack with 6-Pin Female Socket for Wireless Commissioning Converter (Bulk Pack of 10)
MS-BTCVTCBL-700 Cable Replacement Set for the MS-BTCVT-1 or the NS-ATV7003-0; Includes One 5 ft (1.5 m) Retractable Cable WRZ Series Wireless Room
Sensors: Refer to the WRZ Series Wireless Room Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12011653) for specific sensor model descriptions.
NS Series Sensors NS Series Network Sensors: Refer to the NS Series Network Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12011574) for specific sensor model descriptions.
AP-TBK1002-0 2-Position Screw Terminal that Plugs onto VMA Output Point Spade Lug
AP-TBK1003-0 3-Position Screw Terminal that Plugs onto VMA Output Point Spade Lugs
AP-TBK4SA-0 Replacement MS/TP SA Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Brown, Bulk Pack
AP-TBK4FC-0 Replacement MS/TP FC Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Blue, Bulk Pack
AP-TBK3PW-0 Replacement Power Terminal, 3-Position Connector, Grey, Bulk Pack
TL-BRTRP-0 Portable BACnet IP to MS/TP Router
The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
159